
Sterlington Middle School 7th - 8th Grade Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Good Hope 00:06:15.39 34

2 Sterlington Middle School 00:06:37.96 44

3 Calhoun Middle School 00:06:34.06 51

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ouachita Christian School 00:07:15.16 4

Riser Middle School 00:07:09.16 3

Lee 00:07:45.05 2

East Ouachita 00:06:38.99 1
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Sterlington Middle School 7th - 8th Grade Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Good Hope 00:06:15.39 21 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 248 Colton Brasher 00:05:42.16 2

2 5 247 Greyson Boyd 00:06:11.59 5

3 8 260 Cooper Thornton 00:06:25.05 8

4 9 265 Landon Spears 00:06:25.90 9

5 10 252 Mj Freeman 00:06:32.23 10

6 11 262 Brian Green 00:06:36.02 (11)

7 15 267 Mason Wright 00:06:49.58 (13)

2 Sterlington Middle School 00:06:37.96 6 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 157 Dylan Compton 00:05:40.73 1

2 3 150 Devin Cooper 00:05:42.29 3

3 7 155 Frankie White 00:06:22.62 7

4 29 154 Nolan Jernigan 00:07:41.53 16

5 30 156 Cooper Matherly 00:07:42.60 17

6 33 151 Tyree Franklin 00:08:06.87 (18)

3 Calhoun Middle School 00:06:34.06 6 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 183 Mason Mccurdy 00:05:56.82 4

2 6 187 Caden Simpson 00:06:13.52 6

3 14 184 Malcolm Gilbert 00:06:45.32 12

4 19 185 Carson Almond 00:06:55.56 14

5 20 186 Grady Grafton 00:06:59.08 15

6 41 291 Christian Whilite 00:09:33.99 (19)
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Sterlington Middle School 7th - 8th Grade Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 157 Dylan Compton K 00:05:40.73 Sterlington Middle School

2 2 248 Colton Brasher K 00:05:42.16 Good Hope

3 3 150 Devin Cooper K 00:05:42.29 Sterlington Middle School

4 4 183 Mason Mccurdy K 00:05:56.82 Calhoun Middle School

5 5 247 Greyson Boyd K 00:06:11.59 Good Hope

6 6 187 Caden Simpson K 00:06:13.52 Calhoun Middle School

7 7 155 Frankie White K 00:06:22.62 Sterlington Middle School

8 8 260 Cooper Thornton K 00:06:25.05 Good Hope

9 9 265 Landon Spears K 00:06:25.90 Good Hope

10 10 252 Mj Freeman K 00:06:32.23 Good Hope

11 (11) 262 Brian Green K 00:06:36.02 Good Hope

12 0 287 Thomas Lashley K 00:06:38.99 East Ouachita

13 0 201 Peyton Parker K 00:06:44.06 Ouachita Christian School

14 12 184 Malcolm Gilbert K 00:06:45.32 Calhoun Middle School

15 (13) 267 Mason Wright K 00:06:49.58 Good Hope

16 0 261 Joseph Flash K 00:06:50.22 Good Hope

17 0 288 David Green K 00:06:54.13 Riser Middle School

18 0 254 Zayne Hummel K 00:06:54.70 Good Hope

19 14 185 Carson Almond K 00:06:55.56 Calhoun Middle School

20 15 186 Grady Grafton K 00:06:59.08 Calhoun Middle School

21 0 290 Malik McCarthy K 00:07:04.03 Riser Middle School

22 0 198 Jacob Chambliss K 00:07:06.44 Ouachita Christian School

23 0 250 Cole Clark K 00:07:08.53 Good Hope

24 0 264 Hayden Jameson K 00:07:09.14 Good Hope

25 0 199 Avery Colegrove K 00:07:10.18 Ouachita Christian School

26 0 289 Davion Hopkins K 00:07:29.33 Riser Middle School

27 0 268 Anthony Robisque K 00:07:31.41 Good Hope

28 0 300 Dixon Sanifer K 00:07:33.92 Lee

29 16 154 Nolan Jernigan K 00:07:41.53 Sterlington Middle School

30 17 156 Cooper Matherly K 00:07:42.60 Sterlington Middle School

31 0 295 Brandon Keesee K 00:07:56.19 Lee

32 0 200 Carter Hayden K 00:07:59.97 Ouachita Christian School

33 (18) 151 Tyree Franklin K 00:08:06.87 Sterlington Middle School

34 0 253 Tylon Harris K 00:08:11.21 Good Hope

35 0 266 Cole Wilson K 00:08:22.97 Good Hope

36 0 256 Bryden Mccorkle K 00:08:30.49 Good Hope

37 0 249 Nathan Canterberry K 00:08:52.96 Good Hope

38 0 246 Joelyn Blakely K 00:08:54.23 Good Hope

39 0 257 Bricen Robinson K 00:09:11.67 Good Hope

40 0 263 Terrence Hull K 00:09:30.18 Good Hope

41 (19) 291 Christian Whilite K 00:09:33.99 Calhoun Middle School

42 0 258 Owen Souther K 00:14:41.94 Good Hope

43 0 251 Alex Etzel K 00:15:20.19 Good Hope
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